
CarpenterArts.org

*Offer only valid for current CSULB faculty and staff using 
an @csulb.edu email address. Must show campus ID at the 

door. Limit 2 tickets per show. Offer valid Sep 1 - 14 only. 
Wit & Wisdom and Cabaret shows are not included.

CSULB campus (off the 405 fwy at Palo Verde)

Follow us @carpentercenter

CSULB STAFF AND FACULTY 

Use Promo code: FACULTYSTAFF50 at checkout
online at CarpenterArts.org

Cirque Mechanics
Zephyr – A Whirlwind of Circus
Sat, Oct 1, 2022 at 8pm

The Doo Wop Project
Sun, Oct 2, 2022 at 2pm

Ballet Folklórico de Los Ángeles with 
Mariachi Garibaldi de Jaime Cuéllar
Ofrenda: A Día de Los Muertos Celebration
Sat, Nov 5, 2022 at 8pm

Chris Perondi’s  
Stunt Dog Experience
Sun, Nov 13, 2022 at 2pm & 6pm

The Queen’s Cartoonists:  
A Cartoon, Comedy, Holiday 
Hurrah!
Sun, Nov 20, 2022 at 2pm

Capitol Comedy
Sat, Jan 21, 2023 at 8pm

Superstars of Magic
Sat, Jan 28, 2023 at 8pm

Cirque FLIP Fabrique  
Muse
Sat, Feb 4, 2023 at 8pm

The Purple Xperience
A Prince Tribute
Fri, Mar 3, 2023 at 8pm

Yesterday Once More 
Celebrating the Music of ABBA,  
the Carpenters, the 5th Dimension,  
The Mamas & The Papas
Sun, Mar 12, 2023 at 2pm

Flamenco Vivo Carlota Santana  
De la Frontera
Sat, Mar 18, 2023 at 8pm

An Evening with Bill Nye  
The Science Guy
Sat, Apr 1, 2023 at 8pm

Supreme Reflections: A Tribute 
to Diana Ross and The Supremes
Sun, Apr 2, 2023 at 2pm

SAVE! 50% OFF*   TWO WEEKS ONLY!
SEP 1 - SEP 14

ELIGIBLE SHOWS


